
08.20-09.00 09.00-09.30 09.45-10.25 10.35-11.15 11.15-11.45 12.00-12.40 13.30-14.10 14.20-15.00 15.10-15.50

Pazartesi
* NORA PARHIZKARI                

* AYSUN TOKAT                  

* MURAT KOCA                          

* Y.FUAT GÖNÜÇ                   

* FEYYAZ UĞUR                            

* EZEL ERYÜZ

* ESİN BAYRAKTAR                              

* UĞUR ARTI                              

* UĞUR UÇKIRAN

* BURCU SÜRÜEL                   

* MELİKE ÇALIŞKAN                   

* Aquil KHALID                            

* NURİ BALIKÇI                         

* KERİM YAMAN                           

* HAZAL GÖMÜÇ 

* KADİR NAS

* ELİF AKTAŞ                          

* BERNA CENGİZ                       

* SONER PALAK                           

* TAYYİBE ÖZDEMİR                                

* RECEP YAVUZ

* M.AYLİN ŞENTÜRK    * ALİ AKTAŞ

Salı
* SEVİL ÇANAKÇI                                        

* SÜLEYMAN KARA                             

* YUSUF KARAŞ 

* GAMZE ÖZDEMİR           

* ALEV ERİŞ                        

* SİBEL KİLCİOĞLU

* Y.FUAT GÖNÜÇ                   

* ESİN BAYRAKTAR

* KADRİ YENİCE                           

* Wendy Karen ÖZCAN         

* FEYYAZ UĞUR

* Aquil KHALID                            

* BERNA CENGİZ                     

* MİHMAN DURMUŞOĞLU

* TÜRKAN ÖZTÜRK                                                  

* HÜLYA AŞIK 

* NEBAHAT KARYAĞDI             

* BÜŞRA PERDELİ

Çarşamba

* AYDIN AKÇAY                       

* BANU KIRANDERE                                             

* SEVİL ÇANAKÇI                       

* AYSU ALTUNAY                           

* YUSUF KARAŞ 

* NORA PARHIZKARI                           

* ELİF AKTAŞ                           

* MURAT KOCA                          

* GÜLÇİN GÖKÇEN                                             

* SİBEL KİLCİOĞLU

* TAYYİBE ÖZDEMİR
* NURİ BALIKÇI                                              

* HAZAL GÖMÜÇ 
*GAMZE DEMİREL

*ÖMER FARUK DAĞLAR              

* EZEL ERYÜZ
* SONER PALAK

Perşembe
* BANU KIRANDERE                                  

* RECEP YAVUZ 

* BURCU SÜRÜEL                   

* GAMZE ÖZDEMİR          

* AYSUN TOKAT

* MELİKE ÇALIŞKAN

* BÜŞRA BALLI                          

* UĞUR ARTI                               

* AYSU ALTUNAY

*GAMZE DEMİREL * AYDIN AKÇAY * HÜLYA AŞIK * M.AYLİN ŞENTÜRK   

Cuma * SÜLEYMAN KARA
* KADRİ YENİCE                         

* Wendy Karen   ÖZCAN
* NEBAHAT KARYAĞDI

* ÖMER FARUK DAĞLAR        

* ALİ AKTAŞ                                       

* ALEV ERİŞ

* BÜŞRA BALLI                          

* MİHMAN DURMUŞOĞLU

* GÜLÇİN GÖKÇEN                   

* UĞUR UÇKIRAN                  

* KERİM YAMAN                      

* TÜRKAN ÖZTÜRK

* BÜŞRA PERDELİ * KADİR NAS
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VELİ-ÖĞRETMEN GÖRÜŞME ÇİZELGESİ


